
BENZING - FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI din : 28-07.21 19:34:38 
I

Concurs

Distanta :
Cod columbofil:
Latitudine i

Ceas Atomic :
Ceas BENZING :
Sincroni-zare :

Por. imbarcati:

0001 2 147298
+045.17 .35,8

28.07 .21 1 9:32:48 GPS
28 -07 .21 19:32248 +000
27 .07 .21 10:33:26 GPS+03h
014

2 Loc lansare :

Data lansarii
Columbof i-1
Longitudine

n
b:ne4P/e-L ,

ANGHELESCU C-TIN COSMI
+A26 .52 .54 ,0

J_

Nr. Serie inel- CuIo
ara

Nr.l-ne1
Senzor

Imbarcare
Data Ora

Observatii

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
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010
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M
F
M
M
F
F
M
F
M
M
M
F
F
F

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

19
19
20
ZU
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19

608869
442634
7 45326
7 4531 4
7 45307
425259
7 4531 6
425256
1 45333
1 45332
687 I 90
443262
204043
857 37 8

DAF9 546C
DA2DB684
DAFAC26E
DAE5EEEE
DAC9ED6F
DACD3 5F4
DADAESB2
DAF4FOB6
DACF5EFT
DAE91 84A
DAAFTBCC
DAF43A99
DAD69546
DAE3DEC6

28.07
28.07
28 -07
28.07
28.07
28.01
28 -01
28.07
28.07
28 -07
28 -07
28 -07
28.07
28.07

1 9 :32 :57
1 9:33:06
19:33:14
19:33:20
19:33:29
19233:35
19:33:43
1 9:33:48
19:33254
1 9 :34:01
19234:01
1 9 :34:1 4
19 :34 221
19 234226

036
014
049
043
040
0?1
044
008
0s3
052
031
015
004
064
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Semnaturi Cre cator Comisia control Imbarcare/Desigril-are

Versiune SW

Antena Cl-ub
RO-
BEN

.30 Cod concurs 037606
f7 NG 48900386 SW-4.6 HW-3.1

Serie ceas
Autorizare

n 1 z----v L \----

242262
80006543
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